
S DIV  LOT 30 BLOCK E CANOVA S/D

658-563, WD 1056-591, PB 1331-12

MESA PETER JR
475 SE BROWN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13715-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

11/09/2016 DF 0.19 6,120 0 0 6,120

STANDARD
1

75,964
500

6,120
82,584
33,665
48,919

HX HB 25,000
23,919
82,584

0

82,584

1337/0671 5/13/2017 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH MARIE THOMPSO

PETER MESA JR

1334/0222 3/31/2017 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DEBORAH MARIE THOMP
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LAND:1:1: SE1/4 32-3S-17

2018HX Base Yr

443 SE MCCRAY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 929 112.3200 125.80 116,868 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 792

BAS 792 100 792 64,762

FCP 180 25 45 3,680

FOP 72 30 22 1,799

FOP 85 30 26 2,126

FST 80 55 44 3,598

1,209 929 75,964

BAS= W28 S3 FCP= W10 S18 E10N18$ S21 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E36
N3FOP= E11N5 FST= N10W8 S10 E8$ W8 N10 W3 S15$ N12 W8 N9$.

BAS

28

3

21

36 3

12

8

9

FCP

10

18

10

18

FOP6

12

6

12

FOP

11

5

8

10

3

15

FST 10

8

10

8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 8,160.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 6,120


